253 Atlantic Avenue
Hull, Massachusetts 02045

Monday, February 3"
Thursday, February 6™
Monday, February 10™
Monday, February 24™
Monday, March 2™
Monday, March 9"
Monday, March 16"
Monday, March 23"
Monday, March 30"
Monday, April 6
Saturday April 11"

TOWN OF HULL
Advisory Board
781-925 2000
Fax: 781-925-0224

Scheduling of Meetings, Boiler Plate items
Receive the Draft Budget from Town Manager
Discuss Departmental Budgets

Fire, DPW, Sewer

Police, Harbormaster,

Legal, COA,

Town Sponsored Articles(Art. 12a, 12b)
Schools, Citizen’s

CPA(Art.9a, 9b)

Article Votes

Finalize Commentary



